AGENDA
CITY COMMISSION MEETING
April 24, 2014
6:00 p.m.

INVOCATION — Pastor John Hinze, First Baptist Church

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

1.

2.

10.

11.

ROLL CALL

CONSIDERATION OF CHANGES OR DELETIONS TO AGENDA
A. Approval of Agenda

ITEMS FROM COMMISSIONERS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

A. Approval of April 10, 2014, Work Session Notes

B. Approval of April 10, 2014, Commission Meeting Minutes

ORDINANCES & RESOLUTIONS

A.  Resolution 2014-11 - BAR 3" Quarter Budget Adjustment

B. Resolution 2014-12 - Approval and Acceptance of Audit Fiscal Year 2013
CITY MANAGER’S REPORT

BIDS & CONTRACTS
A. Requesting Approval for Audit Contract 2014-2017 (No attachments)

NEW BUSINESS
A. Names of Candidates for District 1

PUBLIC COMMENTS
ITEMS FROM COMMISSIONERS

ADJOURNMENT



